SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

TO: Board of School Directors
RE: Professional Conference Attendance
DATE: December 6, 2012

Name Conference

Erika Filbert DIBELS Next Essentials
Participants must attend both days.
Workshop will introduce and practice all of
the new measures and scoring rules in
DIBELS Next. This is a two day workshop
targeting those who have NOT previously
been trained in DIBELS 6" edition.

Erika Filbert Unpacking the Common Core
An overview of the latest Common Core
information for principals reading
specialists, federal programs, LCTI
coordinators and any other specialist.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034

Location

Schnecksville, PA

Schnecksville, PA

Date

7/30/12
7/31/12

10/4/12

Days

2

1

Substitute
Cost

0.00

100.00

Fund Total
Source Cost
(including
cost for
substitute)
L 37.20
L 100.00



Erika Filbert Content Area Networking Group - ELA
A networking opportunity for teachers to
learn, share, and collaborate with other
teachers of the same content and level
throughout the CLIU service area.

Theresa Ware Breaking the Barriers
Support Students with Autism: Transition,
Independent Living, iPad Apps & Support
Special Education process, SWPBS,
Medications, Employment
Includes 2 Keystone Speakers and a parent
panel

Elissa Gruber AT (Assistive Technology) EXPO
The conference showed various products
that focused on Assistive Technology. Each
vendor had the product and was able to give
a presentation about it.

Caryn Bronfenbrenner Lehigh County SAP Consortium
The Lehigh County SAP Consortium 2012
will focus on the following:
e (Gang Awareness
e Trauma Informed Care
e Current Drug Trends
e Meet & Greet with local prevention
& treatment providers
¢ Networking opportunities

Ken Jordan Schedule Changes

Sapphire training on block scheduling
Tyler Kemp
Melody Davis

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Schnecksville, PA

Schnecksville, PA

Oaks, PA

Allentown, PA

Allentown, PA

10/10/12
1/30/13

10/13/12

11/6/12

11/7/12

11/28/12

200.00 L
(Content
Area)
0.00 L
(Sp. Ed.)
100.00 L
(Sp. Ed.)
100.00 L
0.00 L
(Tech)
L
0.00 (Tech)
0.00 L

240.00

83.00

144.52

115.00

30.00

15.00



Gregory Collins

David Krial

Jennifer Wlodek
Evans

Donald West, Jr.

PSTA Annual Convention

The PSTA Convention is a forum for
sharing new and effective practices in
science teaching and to learn about new
educational materials, such as textbooks
and lab equipment that could improve
science instruction at Southern Lehigh.

European Union Cultural Immersion
Experience

Visiting EU Headquarters, The British
Council, Slovenian Embassy, and a Turkish
Exhibition. An overview of the EU and its
cultural dimensions.

PA Volleyball Coaches Association
Annual Clinic

The PVCA annual volleyball clinic is
designed to provide coaches with
techniques, drills, strategies and practices
to help guide and improve coaching skills.
The conference spans from Friday morning
through Saturday at 4:30 pm. Sessions
teach different strategies, leadership skills,
as well as methods of coaching these skills.
The sessions also include various condition
techniques and methods.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Hershey, PA

Washington, DC

State College, PA

11/30/12 1

11/30/12 1
11/30/12 2
12/1/12

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

(D.1)

(ABG)

(ABG)

0
(Self)

269.37

183.86

180.00

250.00



Ken Jordan

Leah Christman
Mark Covelle
Christine Siegfried

Erik Malmberg

Charise Trilling

Joan Takacs

Project Red Institute

Project Red Regional Institutes are
designed for a committed group of leaders
who want to transform their districts.
Register your technology plan team for two
days of intense hands-on learning in a
district that has successfully implemented
1:1 technology.

ESL Teacher Workshop

Teachers will have the opportunity to
interact with and network with other ESL
teachers from the region on various topics.

Reading Apprenticeship Improving
Secondary Education (RAISE) Winter
Conference 2013

The Leadership Institute in Reading
Apprenticeship is a training-of-trainers
experience that prepares school or
district teams to lead professional
development in Reading Apprenticeship
in their local communities. Team
members should have leadership
experience in literacy, subject area
curriculum and instruction, or
professional development.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Oradell, NJ

Schnecksville, PA

Harrisburg, PA

12/3/12
12/4/12

12/6/12

2/10/13
2/11/13
2/12/13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

L
(Tech)
S
(Title 11)

S
(Title 11)

S
(Title 1)

S
(Title 1)

L

281.63

242.00

242.00

0.00

0.00

95.00

76.02



